West Bengal Form No.27 FIRST INFORMATION REPORT 1343

2	(Older Section 154 Cr. P.C.)
1.	Dist SPC PS Mabgara Year 202 FIR No.791/22 Date 16/07/22
2.	(i) Act IPC Sections 188/379/411 (ii) Act 14 W Sections 2! Mines & Mineral
	(iii) Act Sections ?! Mines & Muneraly
	(iii) ActSections
3.	[a]Occurrence of Offence: Day
	Time Period
	[b] Information received at P.S. Date. 16/07/12] Time 50 15 lm.
	[c] Canaral Diam B. Canaral Di
	[c] General Diary Reference: Entry No. (s). 801/21. Time 00:15 1/4.
4.	Type of Information: Written Written / Oral:
5.	Place of Occurrence : (a) Direction and Distance from P.S. Beat No.
	[b] Address Balasan River ghat Ps Matigara Dist Daycolog
	day and a second
	[c] In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the
	Name of the P.S
6.	Complainant/Informant:
	[a] Name PSI Agen Jopeha
	[B] Father's / Husband's Name
	[c] Date / Year of Birth
	[e] Passport NoDate of IssuePlace of Issue
	[f] Occupation Survice
	[g] Address Matigorea Ps. SPC
7.	Details of known/suspected/unknown accused with full particulars
	(44.1
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Dreiver of the vehicle beauting fig.
	Dicives of the velvete beauting try.
	ND-73A 0001.
8.	Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant/Information
	and the state of the complantant, information
120	
9.	Particulars of properties stolen/involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary)
	liver bed materials log no. NB73A cons loaded with
	River bed materials?
10	Total value of any distribution in the state of the state
10.	Total value of properties stolen / involved
11.	Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any
12.	FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets if required) The Attigunal Written Complaint
U	Shich is treated as FIR is reproduced over lent 22022
	1 20
13	Officer n-charge
13.	Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of officee(s) as mentioned at item No.2001
	investigation / refuse investigation / transferred to P.S
	jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint /Informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy
	given to the Complainant / Informant free of cost.
14.	Signature / Thumb impression Signature of the Office sin-Charge, Police Station
	of the Complainant / Informant Moted in Original Complaint Matigara Polica Station
	Manufacture constaller
	On 17/03/22 at 11: wh. Rank SI OF POLICE No.
	Kank 37.07 7.2022



Date 16/07/2022

Subject: FIR

Sir,

In producing herewith one seized vehicle bearing no. WB-73-A 0001 loaded with stone chips (river bed materials) under proper seizure.

I, PSI Agen Lepcha of Matigara Police Station, Siliguri Police Commissionerate do hereby lodge this complaint against above noted to the effect that today on 16/07/2022 at 21:35 hrs while performing mobile van duty myself along with Const- 374- Devraj Biswas & Constable-219 Sanatan Chitrakar one vehicle bearing no. WB-73-A-0001 being loaded with river bed materials at Balasan river bed at Balasan Ghat under Matigara PS but the driver of the said vehicle, carrying of river bed materials by illegal means for his wrongful gain, managed to flee away from the spot leaving the vehicle as an abandoned. Subsequently I seized the vehicle bearing registration no. WB-73-A-0001 loaded with stone chips (river bed materials) presence of available local witnesses following all formalities. The whole process of seizure made in between 22:40hrs to 23:25hrs on 16.07.2022.

Hence, I pray that a specific case may kindly be started against the above noted vehicle bearing registration no. WB-73-A-0001 and its driver as well as owner under proper section of Law and arrange for its investigation.

Enclose:

Original Seizure List along with seized articles.

Yours Faithfully

(PSI Agen Lepcha)
Matigara Police Station
Siliguri Police Commissionerate

Roceived on 16/07/22 at 00:15 hs
wide MT. G. PS GDE NO- 801 and started
H.T. G. PS care NO- 791/22 dtd. 16/07/22
LYS PS8/379/411 JPC of N 21 Nimes &
Ninerals Rof and endoresed to ASI
Dhirendra Nath Monday for its
whenty gatiens

Officer In-charge
Matigara Police Station
Siliguri Police Commissionerate